



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CM(M) 1125/2022 & CM APPL. 45432/2022
DALIP KAPOOR (DECEASED) THR LRSPetitioner

Through: Ms. Kushiika Chachra, Adv

versus

VIJAY VOHRA & ORS.Respondents
Through: Mr. Parmod Kumar Singhal & Mr.
Rahul Singhal, Advs for R3 to 5 & 7
Mr. Umang Tyagi, Ms. Nikita Anand
& Ms. Anchal Kushwana, Advs for
R-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
21.11.2024

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 28.04.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 21, 2024

sk